Business Class

Accident & Health
Automobile P.D. & Liability
Credit Life

Deferred Variable Annuities
General Liability

Life

Marine and Aviation
Medical Malpractice Liability
Products Liability
Professional Liability
Property

Surety Bonds

Workers' Compensation

TOTALS:

CAYMAN ISLANDS MONETARY AUTHORITY

International Insurance Company Statistics (In US$)

STATISTICS BY PRIMARY CLASS OF BUSINESS
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Count YTD
14

20

12

8
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28
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61

67

151

693

Updated as at 31 March, 2018
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Count % YTD
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Total Premiums Net Income Period

Period
111,810,123

569,632,248
222,737,231
83,089,082
811,981,928
3,165,633,800
26,395,081
3,361,597,371
97,758,677
531,481,006
1,310,712,532
13,549,676
4,033,717,076

14,340,095,831
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9,428,263
42,319,894
81,445,791
(5,892,536)

160,129,427
(311,095,764)
3,819,639
229,974,335
24,247,866
115,483,989
47,836,337

1,525,466
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580,070,761

979,293,468 $

Net Worth Period

47,031,715
628,334,790
991,362,456
450,695,209

1,145,705,657
1,581,528,407
296,165,079
3,283,958,670
125,748,299
652,167,002
1,683,834,046

16,100,890

4,132,146,506

15,034,778,726

Total assets Period
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736,245,834
2,397,411,958
1,654,894,311
3,661,973,993
3,002,767,368
15,060,537,540
354,584,420
14,306,953,728
910,173,114
2,699,779,434
6,760,662,718
41,766,216
11,283,860,954

62,871,611,588



