

CAYMAN ISLANDS MONETARY AUTHORITY

International Insurance Company Statistics (In US\$) STATISTICS BY PRIMARY CLASS OF BUSINESS

Updated as at 31 March, 2018

Business Class	License	License	Total Premiums	 Income Period	Net Worth Period	То	tal assets Period
	Count YTD	Count % YTD	Period				
Accident & Health	14	2.02%	\$ 111,810,123	\$ 9,428,263	\$ 47,031,715	\$	736,245,834
Automobile P.D. & Liability	20	2.89%	\$ 569,632,248	\$ 42,319,894	\$ 628,334,790	\$	2,397,411,958
Credit Life	12	1.73%	\$ 222,737,231	\$ 81,445,791	\$ 991,362,456	\$	1,654,894,311
Deferred Variable Annuities	8	1.15%	\$ 83,089,082	\$ (5,892,536)	\$ 450,695,209	\$	3,661,973,993
General Liability	78	11.26%	\$ 811,981,928	\$ 160,129,427	\$ 1,145,705,657	\$	3,002,767,368
Life	28	4.04%	\$ 3,165,633,800	\$ (311,095,764)	\$ 1,581,528,407	\$	15,060,537,540
Marine and Aviation	10	1.44%	\$ 26,395,081	\$ 3,819,639	\$ 296,165,079	\$	354,584,420
Medical Malpractice Liability	224	32.32%	\$ 3,361,597,371	\$ 229,974,335	\$ 3,283,958,670	\$	14,306,953,728
Products Liability	14	2.02%	\$ 97,758,677	\$ 24,247,866	\$ 125,748,299	\$	910,173,114
Professional Liability	61	8.80%	\$ 531,481,006	\$ 115,483,989	\$ 652,167,002	\$	2,699,779,434
Property	67	9.67%	\$ 1,310,712,532	\$ 47,836,337	\$ 1,683,834,046	\$	6,760,662,718
Surety Bonds	6	0.87%	\$ 13,549,676	\$ 1,525,466	\$ 16,100,890	\$	41,766,216
Workers' Compensation	151	21.79%	\$ 4,033,717,076	\$ 580,070,761	\$ 4,132,146,506	\$	11,283,860,954
TOTALS:	693	100.00%	\$ 14,340,095,831	\$ 979,293,468	\$ 15,034,778,726	\$	62,871,611,588